L
POLICE

Date
April 26, 2021

April 26, 2021
April 26, 2021

April 26, 2021

April 26, 2021
April 26, 2021

April 26, 2021
April 26, 2021
April 26, 2021

April 26, 2021
April 26, 2021

April 26, 2021
April 26, 2021
April 26, 2021

April 26, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002646

RMP21-002647
RMP21-002648

RMP21-002649

RMP21-002652
RMP21-002653

RMP21-002654
RMP21-002655
RMP21-002656

RMP21-002657

RMP21-002657

RMP21-002658
RMP21-002659
RMP21-002660

RMP21-002662

Location

3325 KIRCHOFF RD

4050 Industrial Ave

2634 Smith St

2634 SMITH ST

3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
3477 ALGONQUIN RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW

WILKE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2750 NORTHAMPTON DR

2634 SMITH ST

1600 Golf Rd

Type of Call

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Public Service Other
Public Service Non?
Specific
Lost/Found/Missing Adult

Public Complaint
Customer/Management
Dispute

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Hazard Or Obstruction

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances
Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Traffic Accident Crash
Private Property

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Service Citizen
Assist

4/27/2021 7:09:40 AM

Disposition
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

1 - Unable to Locate

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report
6 - Report to be written - no arrest
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report



Date
April 26, 2021

April 26, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report Location Type of Call Dispaosition
RMP21-002663 2412 ALGONQUIN RD Public Complaint 1 - Unable to Locate
Suspicious Auto
RMP21-002664 2801 ALGONQUIN RD Public Complaint 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Suspicious

Incident/Circumstances

4/27/2021 7:09:40 AM



